
Show #80124: Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby (8/16/2024-8/18/2024)

400. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 173 Picassos Bella Seth Abrahamson 148.00 Jo Ann Miller

2 183 SHR Special Time Tyler Darroch 145.50 Graham White

3 184 Sabres Blue Boon Tyler Darroch 143.00 Tyler Darroch

4T 196 Holly Times Two Dale Clearwater 142.00 Sharla Buisse Roger Willis

4T 109 Stone Cold Kitty Massimo Garlanda 142.00 Massimo Garlanda

6 199 WKK Irish Flirt Seth Abrahamson 141.50 Seth Abrahamson

7 140 Ima One Gun Gal Rick Wiebe 141.00 Clint & Krista Kowalski

8 118 Cuttin The Reys Rick Wiebe 139.50 Sandra Frank

9 119 Misttical Rick Wiebe 131.50 Sunrise Ranch

10 133 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 129.50 Jim Dobler

11 115 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 128.00 Anna Gimblett

402. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 109 Stone Cold Kitty Massimo Garlanda 142.00 Massimo Garlanda

2 194 Miss Junie Wood Shayne Smith 139.00 Keston Merrill

3T 197 One Time Bambina Shayne Smith 137.50 Travis Quinton

3T 155 LT Smart Hickory Cat Whitney A. Watson-Wilson 137.50 Tracey Foster-Duriez

5 129 Whistle Like Hal Emily Lowe 136.00 Wayne Ritchie

6 133 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 129.50 Jim Dobler

7 115 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 128.00 Anna Gimblett

8 162 Hals Feather Cat Kayo Toews 127.00 Donna Reid

403. NRCHA SEO: Special Event - Open Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 184 Sabres Blue Boon Tyler Darroch 143.00 Tyler Darroch

2 199 WKK Irish Flirt Seth Abrahamson 141.50 Seth Abrahamson

3 140 Ima One Gun Gal Rick Wiebe 141.00 Clint & Krista Kowalski

4 115 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 128.00 Anna Gimblett

450. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 107 Red Hal Cat Erin Baumung 140.50 Erin Baumung

2 189 Freckin Genius Corey Davis 137.50 Corey Davis

3 146 SJR Mist D Vine Jett Smith 131.00 Jill Smith

451. NRCHA L1NPSB: Level 1 Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 189 Freckin Genius Corey Davis 137.50 Corey Davis

2 147 Pepto Bet On Ichi Katie Kannenberg 131.50 Katie Kannenberg

452. NRCHA SENP: Special Event - Non Pro Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 107 Red Hal Cat Erin Baumung 140.50 Erin Baumung

460. NRCHA NPBXSB: Non Pro Boxing Snaffle Bit Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 171 Little Red Hickie Becky Wiebe 131.00 Sunrise Ranch

2 150 Hickorysplayn Possum Caitlin Van Slyke 127.00 Caitlin Van Slyke

3 168 Imagn If U Wer Smart Danielle Blades 121.00 Danielle Blades
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461. NRCHA SENPBX: Special Event - Non Pro Boxing Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 168 Imagn If U Wer Smart Danielle Blades 121.00 Danielle Blades

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 198 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 146.00 Whitby Ltd Farms

2 100 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 144.00 Jim Keith

3 186 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 143.00 Sheila Mowat

4 120 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 142.00 Sunrise Ranch

5 195 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 141.00 Tracy Brand

6 179 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 140.00 Amos Abrahamson

7T 180 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 139.50 Wayne & Kim Knaap

7T 108 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 139.50 Laureen Little

9 131 Sugar Refined Vicki Braun 139.00 Brian Braun

10 102 Miss Metalhic Acres Tyler Albrecht 137.50 B Diamond Ranch

11 121 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 136.00 Kim LaFreniere

502. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 193 Iron Foxx Shayne Smith 141.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny

1T 192 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 141.00 Brandon Merrill

3 108 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 139.50 Laureen Little

4 131 Sugar Refined Vicki Braun 139.00 Brian Braun

5 128 Minniemitch Ron Anderson 138.50 Bonnie Schwenkfelder

6 160 Mates On Time Cory Wiebe 137.00 Amanda J Simpson

503. NRCHA SSOD: Stallion Stakes Open Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 180 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 139.50 Wayne & Kim Knaap

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 182 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 144.00 Carlene Schmidt

2 145 DT Dual Espresso Jett Smith 141.00 Jill Smith

3 190 Ima Deluxe Starlight Ronald Farrow 139.00 Marilee Farrow

4 174 Iron Lullaby Kim LaFreniere 136.50 Kim LaFreniere

5 114 The Cat Trapper Heather Baumgardner 129.50 Heather Baumgardner

551. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 101 Call Me Ziva Kayleigh Albrecht 146.00 Kayleigh Albrecht

2 113 BBC Signal For Style Jessica Renkas 138.00 Jessica Renkas

3 174 Iron Lullaby Kim LaFreniere 136.50 Kim LaFreniere

552. NRCHA SSNPD: Stallion Stakes Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 190 Ima Deluxe Starlight Ronald Farrow 139.00 Marilee Farrow

2 113 BBC Signal For Style Jessica Renkas 138.00 Jessica Renkas

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 117 Sweet Donna Rey Sandi Marchant 141.00 Sandi Marchant
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2 135 Money Talkin Prize Ian Hryhirchuk 138.50 Ian Hryhirchuk

3 125 Hold My Beer Heather McLevin 138.00 Jim Dobler

4 127 DT Hickorys Doctress Marilyn Anderson 135.00 Marilyn Anderson

5 103 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 134.00 Deb Simpson

6 149 Kat Got Yer Gun Caitlin Van Slyke 128.50 Caitlin Van Slyke

7 124 Boonlight Smokumchic Tammy Senum 126.00 Tammy Senum

8 159 SC Smokin Smart Jackie Hiltz 121.50 Jackie Hiltz

561. NRCHA SSNPBX: Stallion Stakes Non Pro Boxing Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 117 Sweet Donna Rey Sandi Marchant 141.00 Sandi Marchant

2 124 Boonlight Smokumchic Tammy Senum 126.00 Tammy Senum

3 159 SC Smokin Smart Jackie Hiltz 121.50 Jackie Hiltz


